

11th August, 2023

The Listing Department The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, 7, Lyons Range, Kolkata-700 001 Scrip Code: 11591 & 10011591	General Manager Department of Corporate Service BSE Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001 Scrip Code: 543766	Head- Listing & Compliance Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI) Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C-62, Opp. Trident Hotel Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra Kurla (E), Mumbai- 400098 Symbol Name: ASHIKA
--	---	---

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Submission of copies of Newspaper publications - Voluntary Delisting of Equity shares

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the Company has given public notice in the following newspapers with respect to voluntary delisting of equity shares of the Company from Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (MSEI) and The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (CSE) without giving exit opportunity to the Shareholders and further, would continue to remain listed on BSE Limited in terms of Regulations 5 & 6 of Part A of Chapter III of SEBI (Delisting Of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021:

1. "Financial Express", English national daily with wide circulation- All India edition
2. "Jansatta", Hindi national daily with wide circulation- All India edition
3. "Mumbai Lakshdeep", Marathi newspaper, regional language and
4. "Arthik Lipi", Bengali newspaper, regional language.

We have enclosed the aforesaid Newspaper clippings, published today, i.e. 11th August, 2023, for your records.

Kindly take this information on record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,
For Ashika Credit Capital Limited

(Anju Mundhra)
Company Secretary
FCS 6686

Registered Office:

Trinity, 226/1, A. J. C. Bose Road
7th Floor, Kolkata 700 020
Tel.: +91 33 4010 2500
Fax: +91 33 4010 2543
E-mail: secretarial@ashikagroup.com
ashika@ashikagroup.com

Group Corporate Office:

1008, 10th Floor, Raheja Centre
214, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021
Tel.: +91 22 6611 1700
Fax: +91 22 6611 1710
E-mail: mumbai@ashikagroup.com

ASHIKA CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED
 CIN : L67120WB1994PLC062159
 Trinity, 226/1, A.J.C Bose Road, 7th Floor, Kolkata-700020
 Tel: (033) 40102500; Fax: (033) 40102543
 Email: secretarial@ashikagroup.com; Website: www.ashikagroup.com

NOTICE FOR PROPOSED VOLUNTARY DELISTING OF EQUITY SHARES

Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of Regulations 5 & 6 of Part A of Chapter III of SEBI (Delisting Of Equity Shares) Regulations, 2021, and amendments thereof ("SEBI Delisting Regulations"), the Board of Directors of Ashika Credit Capital Limited ("the Company") at its meeting held on Tuesday, 8th day of August, 2023, approved the proposal for the Voluntary Delisting of the Equity Shares of the Company from the Stock Exchanges- Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited ("MSEI") and The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited ("CSE") without giving Exit Opportunity to the Shareholders of the Company. The Company shall continue to remain listed in BSE Limited ("BSE").

Necessity and Object of Delisting

The Company is presently listed at BSE, CSE and MSEI. There have been no trades executed on MSEI since the date of listing of the Company with MSEI i.e. 3rd November, 2014 and CSE is non-operational for last many years. In lieu of the same, in order to reduce the ever-increasing compliances and costs of the Company, thus allowing the management and its core team to dedicate more time and focus on the core business of the Company and other relevant areas, it is proposed to delist the equity shares of the company from MSEI and CSE, and continuing to remain listed on BSE, a Stock Exchange having nationwide trading terminals, without giving exit opportunity to the Shareholders, in pursuance of the SEBI Delisting Regulations. The delisting from CSE will not be prejudicial to or affect the interest of the investors.

The Shareholders of the Company shall continue to avail the benefits of the listing and trading on BSE in the usual manner. Board does not see any hardship being faced by the Shareholders from dealing in shares of the Company through BSE only.

There would be no change in the capital structure of the Company post delisting as above.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 (Anju Mundhra)
 Company Secretary
 F6686

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 10.08.2023

Power Exchange India Limited
 Sumer Plaza, Unit No.901,9th floor, Marol Maroshi Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059, India.
 Tel: +91 22 4009667/87 Fax: +91 22 4009663/90
 Email: info@pxil.co.in, CIN:U74900MH2008PLC179152

Trading Month July 2023

Markets	Segment	Minimum		Maximum		Average		Total MUs
		Price (₹/KWh)	Volume (MUs)	Price (₹/KWh)	Volume (MUs)	Price (₹/KWh)	Volume (MUs)	
TAM	DAC	1.71	2.72	10.00	26.06	5.53	11.88	368.25
	INTRADAY	8.00	0.20	10.00	1.50	9.68	0.57	5.12
GTAM	DAC	3.46	0.02	10.00	3.13	5.39	0.82	13.95
GTAM-SOLAR	DAC	1.79	0.29	3.24	0.32	2.54	0.30	0.91
Reverse Auction	AnyDay	4.45	1.20	4.45	1.20	4.45	1.20	20.40

BSE LIMITED
 Registered Office: 25th Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001.
 Tel: +91(022)2272 1233/34 • CIN: L67120MH2005PLC155188

PUBLIC NOTICE

Inviting claims against LFS BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED declared as expelled

This is to inform that pursuant to expulsion of the LFS BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED by NSE w.e.f. August 08, 2023, the Exchange has expelled LFS BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED in compliance with the requirement of Circular No. F. No. 1/26/SE/91 dated August 12, 1991 issued by Ministry of Finance (Department of Economic Affairs), Government of India, w.e.f. August 8, 2023.

Investors having any outstanding claims against the aforesaid member are advised to file their claims with the Exchange, if they so desire, within one year from the date of issue of this notice ("specified period"), and no such claims filed after one year will be entertained by the Exchange against the above expelled member and it shall be deemed that no such claims exist against the above mentioned expelled member or such claims, if any, shall be deemed to have been waived. The claims filed against the above expelled member will be dealt with in accordance with the Bye-laws, Rules, Regulations and procedures of the Exchange.

It may be noted that the clients filing their claims against expelled member, within the aforesaid specified period of one year, would be considered for payments to the extent of the assets of the expelled member available with the Exchange, on pro-rata basis where the claim value exceeds the assets of the expelled member.

The investors can file their claim against LFS BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED at the concerned regional Investor Centre of BSE Ltd., the list of which is available on Exchange's website at the following link: https://www.bseindia.com/static/about/contact_us.aspx

The investors can also lodge their claims through Exchange's website under e-Complaint Registration, a link for which is given below: <https://bseindia.com/ecomplaint/firmInvestorHome.aspx>

The Investors can also submit their claims alongwith documents on email id: Claims.default@bseindia.com

The investors are hereby advised to go through the below mentioned Exchange website link for documentation requirement for filing their claim against expelled member: https://www.bseindia.com/static/investors/Claim_against_Defaulter.aspx

For BSE Limited
 Sd/-
 Senior General Manager
 Dept. of Investors Service

Place: Mumbai
 Date : August 11, 2023

SALZER ELECTRONICS LIMITED
 CIN: L03210Z1985PLC001355
 Regd. Office: Sanichitrapuram, Coimbatore - 641047, Tamilnadu
 Ph: 0422-4233600/4233614
 Fax: 0422-2692170
 Email: investor_relations@salzergroup.com & Website: www.salzergroup.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE

While care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

NOTICE TO THE SHAREHOLDERS
 (Transfer of shares to Investor Education and Protection Fund)

Notice is hereby given to the Shareholders of Salzer Electronics Limited (herein after referred to "the Company") that pursuant to Section 124(6) of the Companies Act 2013 read with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 and Amendment Rules, 2019 ("Rules"), all Shares in respect of which dividend has not been claimed for seven consecutive years from 2015-2016 will be transferred by the Company in the name of the Investor Education and Protection Fund ("IEPF").

The Company has couriered individual notice to the shareholders concerned advising them to claim the Dividend expeditiously. The details of the shareholders and the shares due for transfer are available on the Company's web site www.salzergroup.net.

In case no valid claim is received for the Dividend on or before August 31, 2023, the equity shares in respect of such Undivided Dividend will be transferred to IEPF in accordance with Rules on or before September 30, 2023.

In the event of the shareholders not claiming the Dividend and the related shares are transferred to IEPF, the Shareholders are still entitled to claim the shares from IEPF by making an on-line application in Form IEPF-5 to the IEPF Authority. The procedure and the Form are available at www.iepf.gov.in.

By Order of the Board
 For Salzer Electronics Limited
 K.M. Murugesan
 Company Secretary
 Membership No: A25953

Date : 10.08.2023
 Place: Coimbatore

SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN : L51909MH1983PLC166605
 Regd. Office : 209-210, ARCADIA BUILDING, 195, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
 Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website: www.saraswatcommercial.com; Email: saraswati.investor@gvfi.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023
 (Rs. In Lakhs except Sr.no 7)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)	June 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1)	Total Income	2,953.17	(2,785.89)	2,397.98	2,953.34	(2,785.80)	2,402.48
2)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax #	2,837.28	(2,882.68)	1,906.06	2,837.22	(2,882.87)	1,909.51
3)	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax #	2,441.86	(2,471.70)	1,166.40	2,441.78	(2,471.05)	1,170.33
4)	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	3,884.36	(2,068.62)	1,128.58	3,884.28	(2,067.97)	1,153.84
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99
6)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of previous year)			43,243.30			43,708.65
7)	Earnings per Share (of Rs 10/- each)						
	(a) Basic (not annualised)	237.09	(239.99)	113.25*	237.09	(239.95)	113.48*
	(b) Diluted (not annualised)	237.09	(239.99)	113.25*	237.09	(239.95)	113.48*

* Annualised
 # The Company does not have Exceptional items to report for the above periods.

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com." and on Company's website "www.saraswatcommercial.com."

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Ritesh Zaveri
 Chairman
 DIN : 00054741

Dated : August 10, 2023
 Place : Mumbai

Thomas Cook (India) Limited
 Regd Office: 11th Floor, Marathon Futurex, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (E), Mumbai - 400 013
 Tel: +91 22 4242 7000 Fax: +91 22 2302 2864 Website: www.thomascook.in
 Toll-Free No.: 1800-2099-100 Email: sharedept@thomascook.in
 CIN: L63040MH1978PLC020717

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2023
 (₹ in Mn.) except Earnings per share

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2023	Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2022	Year Ended 31 st March, 2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	19,318.7	9,898.1	51,112.0
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,008.4	(2.8)	282.6
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,008.4	(23.1)	262.3
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	725.5	(58.4)	97.6
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	771.6	25.4	193.8
Equity Share Capital	470.4	470.4	470.4
*Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	11,299.2
Earnings per share (of Re. 1 each)			
Basic :	1.57	(0.13)	0.14
Diluted :	1.56	(0.13)	0.14
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Re. 1 each)			
Basic :	1.57	(0.18)	0.10
Diluted :	1.56	(0.18)	0.10

Notes:

- The results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors in compliance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09th August, 2023.
- *Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) are stated as at 31st March, 2023 is Rs. 11,299.2 Mn and as at 31st March, 2022 is Rs. 10,275.1 Mn.
- The details as required under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 in relation to the Standalone Results are as follows: (₹ in Mn.)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2023	Quarter Ended 30 th June, 2022	Year Ended 31 st March, 2023
Turnover	7,662.8	3,220.5	14,759.2
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	669.2	79.4	207.7
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	669.2	59.1	187.4
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	463.1	10.2	15.0

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.thomascook.in).

For Thomas Cook (India) Limited
 Mahesh Iyer | Madhavan Menon
 DIN:07560302/DIN:00008542

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 9th August, 2023
 Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer | Executive Chairman

RAM RATNA WIRES LIMITED
 (CIN: L31300MH1992PLC067802)
 Regd. Off.: Ram Ratna House, Victoriamill Compound (Utopia City), Pandurang Budha Karm Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel: +91 - 22 - 2494 9009/ 2492 4144
 Email Id: investorrelations.rwl@rrglobal.com • Website: www.rshrshamik.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023
 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Refer Note 2)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	64,500.14	64,206.09	60,407.86	2,32,816.88	72,440.46	72,441.35	69,319.06	2,64,959.87
2.	Net Profit (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,336.69	1,819.81	1,312.88	5,714.51	1,288.94	2,197.66	1,415.03	6,440.82
3.	Net Profit (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,336.69	1,819.81	1,312.88	5,714.51	1,288.94	2,197.66	1,415.03	6,440.82
4.	Net Profit after tax (Share of Owners of the Company) (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	982.74	1,382.55	977.22	4,290.69	939.18	1,506.31	994.19	4,489.22
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Share of Owners of the Company)	3,339.71	2,308.12	85.43	5,007.74	3,286.00	2,411.31	107.03	5,121.44
6.	Equity Share Capital	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,100.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,100.00	2,200.00
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as at Balance Sheet date				28,207.05				28,964.68
8.	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹ 5/- each)	2.23	3.14	2.22	9.75	2.13	3.42	2.26	10.20

*Basic and Diluted Earnings per share are not annualised except for the year ended 31st March, 2023.

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 9th August, 2023.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published limited reviewed figures for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.rshrshamik.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
RAM RATNA WIRES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Mahendrakumar Rameshwarlal Kabra
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00473310

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 09th August, 2023

LORDS CHLORO ALKALI LIMITED
 CIN : L24117RJ1979PLC002099
 REGD. OFFICE : SP-460, MATSYA INDUSTRIAL AREA, ALWAR (RAJASTHAN) - 301030
 CORPORATE OFFICE : A - 281, FIRST FLOOR, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110024
 Tel. : 011-40239034/35/36/37/38, Email : secretarial@lordschloro.com Web: www.lordschloro.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
 (Rs in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			
	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
Total income	5,367.51	6,052.54	8,462.20	29,649.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(36.68)	535.99	3,045.23	7,471.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(36.68)	535.99	3,045.23	7,471.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(31.75)	372.99	2,204.29	5,322.30
Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/ (Loss) for the period and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(3.30)	(16.91)	1.23	(13.24)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39	2,515.39
Other equity excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	-	-
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) :				
a) Basic	(0.13)	1.48	8.76	21.16
b) Diluted	(0.13)	1.48	8.76	21.16

Notes:

- The above un-audited financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and further considered & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 09th August 2023. These results are as per regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, as amended. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of these results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023.
- The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the principles and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as notified under the Companies (India Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of Companies Act, 2013.
- As per Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) 108 "Operating Segment", the Company's business falls within a single business segment viz. Chloro alkali sector/production of Caustic Soda.
- Provision for taxation is made at the effective income tax rates.
- Figures of the previous period have been re-grouped/ re-arranged and/or recasted wherever required.

For Lords Chloro Alkali Limited
 Sd/-
 Ajay Virmani
 (Managing Director)
 DIN: 00758726

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 09th August, 2023

ELPRO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 REGISTERED OFFICE: 17th FLOOR, NIRMAL BUILDING, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400021
 CIN: L51505MH1962PLC012425

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
 (Currency: Indian rupees in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone	Standalone
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,714.87	2,469.95	2,373.79	9,747.43
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,080.10	651.31	1,809.12	5,760.37
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,080.10	651.31	1,809.12	5,760.37
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	517.67	(188.72)	1,606.12	4,130.51
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	8,517.94	(2,320.60)	(1,042.42)	3,584.86
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 1/- each)	1,694.79	1,694.79	1,694.79	1,694.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,31,831.56	1,23,703.42	1,19,076.14	1,23,703.42
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (Not annualised)				
	1. Basic:	0.31	(0.11)	0.95	2.44
	2. Diluted:	0.31	(0.11)	0.95	2.44

EXTRACTS OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023
 (Currency: Indian rupees in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated	Consolidated
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	5,149.98	4,331.67	2,373.79	12,310.04
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,059.98	856.00	1,806.85	6,588.26
3	"Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)"	3,064.66	858.90	1,808.84	6,599.21
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,950.40			

